654300

654200

654100

654000

653900

653800

403000

518

403000

LEGENDA

ID imobil

Limita imobil

,,Podurt”

15

403100

403200

PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT: Vima Mica, judetul: MARAMURES, Sect. cad. 78, plansa 1

Scara 1:1000

Sistem de proiectie: stereografic 1970
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